FINE SAND

SCALE - 1:50

1.20

230 MM THK.

0.
30

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 06/03/2014

& THAT THE DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, Etc.OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE   

PLAN AREA AS MEASURED ON SITE & THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 

1070.24 SQ. MTS. (IN WORDS ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY - POINT  TWENTY 

FOUR SQUARE METER) &  TALLIES WITH THE AREA  STATED IN THE 

DOCUMENT OF  OWNERSHIP/ T. P.S. RECORD

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT  ON THE PLOT BEARING C.T.S NO 498, F.P NO 29(A) ,

OF  TPS BORIVLI NO. II , OF VILLAGE KANHERI, JUNCTION OF 18.30MT WIDE  MAIN